DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
CALLEBERT J. P.
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

CCEL WM

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
CALLEBERT J. P.

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
CALLEBERT J. P.

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DENI SSE C. & R

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

Geneent

STABRCE
STABRCE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE

OUDE EN JAARSE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
10 2 217095
10 3 2
10 9 3
20 1 216676
10 7 4
46 17 217809
46 43 2
46 13 3
25 18 218100
25 20 2
25 8 217112
46 14 4
20 2 2
10 8 5
46 9 5
20 9 3
46 12 6
37 22 219470
46 7 7
46 45 8
25 10 3
20 4 4
20 3 5
37 5 2
10 4 6
25 13 4
37 13 3
37 23 4
25 3 5
46 10 9
25 5 2
25 2 6
25 3 3
76 5 217420
76 1 2
25 2 221006
46 2 10
46 21 11
46 18 12
46 22 13
37 16 5
20 5 6
25 5 7
12 1 216906
10 6 7
7 1 219123
46 6 14
10 1 8
46 3 15
46 37 16
25 14 4
25 13 5
46 8 17
46 4 18
46 5 19
25 3 2
46 11 20
25 9 8
25 14 9
25 16 6
46 1 21
25 7 10
12 6 2
20 10 7
12 9 3
37 21 6
37 2 7
20 20 8
8 6 216906
76 26 3
25 1 11
9 4 222659
37 15 8

Ri ng
Bague

611664920
611661820
611665420
620222719
611157519
605967021
605960421
605964721
605894221
611656420
605975821
605965221
612017720
617973618
605965121
620219819
605962921
605759121
605966921
605961021
605893121
620227919
619932718
605754321
613341017
605896021
614629821
611646020
611650820
605966721
605973221
410544717
605970921
612636221
612637621
611628320
611269019
605966121
605960921
605961221
605758521
617764719
605892221
615402716
611662020
605957821
611722920
617852318
611724520
611273819
605970821
605970321
605966621
611723920
611726320
611627220
605966221
605893021
605895521
605972321
611724020
605895321
611611120
612015320
605967721
605755521
605752921
612654721
611620220
612631021
611658220
605830821
605750421

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

CALLEBERT J. P.
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MEEUSEN JEF

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
CALLEBERT J. P.

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

V. HOOREWEDER CHRI S
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
MEEUSEN JEF

VAN WYK KCEN

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
DI NGEMANS GEBRCEDERS
VAN WYK KCEN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
CORNELI SSENS ENGELEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
CCEL WM

CORNEL| SSENS ENGELEN
CCEL WM

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
CALLEBERT J. P.

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
CALLEBERT J. P.

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

KAPELLE
KAPELLE

24
217720
7
25
26
9
12
8
9
2
10
13
11

220441
15

29
217984
2

18

19

20

16
217783
17

19

18

20

21

2

2

3

19

6

20

21

7

22

23

611611520
605961421
605965721
612638821
605758721
612633121
605965521
611614120
605973321
611720520
605964221
612656921
605897721
605974121
605975321
611621120
605751921
611650220
605756321
611652620
611725420
611991720
612632321
612639221
611991620
612011120
617912018
605752521
620301919
612640921
612632721
612640421
611724420
622920821
605890721
605896921
605972021
605972621
605751721
611647920
605975721
611645920
605898521
605965421
605974521
613346817
605756121
611990420
612635121
620301019
605973521
605897021
611621620
605750221
605853821
605931221
605972821
605962821
611749320
605934221
612640521
612637221
612638221
605975021
605864221
605971521
605897221
605756721
605891121
605892121
167060621
605781121
605959421
605753821
627069916
611644220
612634221
611613520
612644221
612642321

. 25180
. 26070
. 26070
. 25510
. 27350
. 25560
. 26160
. 26120
. 25450
. 26190
. 26210
. 25270
. 26439
. 25580
. 26020
. 26000
. 28060
. 27230
. 28450
. 27490
. 27350
. 27220
. 27240
. 27250
. 27280
. 27040
. 27280
. 29430
. 28150
. 28160
. 28160
. 28170
. 27560
. 28230
. 29060
. 29160
. 28280
. 28300
. 30280
. 30290
. 28330
. 30330
. 29280
. 29210
. 28480
. 28511
. 30510
. 29210
. 29220
. 29260
. 29120
. 30020
. 29210
. 31560
. 30310
. 32580
. 30150
. 30500
. 30589
. 33110
. 30440
. 30450
. 30460
. 30400
. 31190
. 30470
. 31500
. 33020
. 32000
. 32020
. 32590
. 32030
. 33110
. 33360
. 31370
. 33480
. 32120
. 31510
. 32240
. 32250

1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1229.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1223.
1222.
1221.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1209.
1206.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1191.

3417
7313
7313
3947
8705
8090
6789
6413
3457
3285
0950
9729
0743
8246
3573
4205
2852
5405
8042
5442
5171
8222
5919
4767
1315
6973
2352
2000
7475
6335
6335
5195
0296
8358
7554
6233
5409
3137
1249
0126
9731
5636
2675
4355
2729
8271
5471
2665
1539
7035
5625
4423
4006
3210
0936
8151
5049
4737
4535
3900
9878
8769
7660
7269
1196
9514
4500
0712
3516
1322
5025
2812
1951
3704
3067
0696
3041
7743
9956
8867

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
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158
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162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

VEEUSEN JEF

V. HOOREWEDER CHRI S
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
DENI SSE C. & R
CALLEBERT J. P.
CALLEBERT J. P.
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
CALLEBERT J. P.

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
MEEUSEN JEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
CALLEBERT J. P.

DI NGEMANS GEBRCEDERS
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
DENI SSE C & R

DENI SSE C. & R

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MEEUSEN JEF

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

HOEVENE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABROCE
HCEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE

605985921
605801521
612630521
605961821
612637921
624044820
605986821
605975921
605965921
605835621
605969221
613481817
611662620
613441017
611642320
612631521
611977520
611992820
611994920
611640620
611248319
611977220
605961521
611721620
617997418
605757621
605752121
611722720
605964821
611613120
605769221
605754821
605830121
605836321
612632621
612632821
611993220
605750621
611991820
612630721
605856521
605756921
617899418
605896221
612632921
612631421
611653020
605755121
611628420
605757421
605974821
612635521
612642221
605758621
611992720

1191.
1191.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1179.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

Geneent

11 8 3
8 7 5
76 68 24
46 30 30
76 27 25
25 4 3
25 4 18
25 12 19
46 23 31
9 1 2
12 7 8
12 2 9
10 10 10
12 5 10
37 10 21
76 71 26
46 35 32
76 60 27
76 14 28
37 24 22
11 7 4
46 38 33
46 42 34
46 34 35
37 32 23
37 29 24
37 11 25
46 25 36
46 32 37
12 12 11
64 26 2
37 36 26
9 3 3
9 2 4
76 3 29
76 66 30
76 37 31
37 28 27
76 9 32
76 46 33
11 9 5
37 18 28
46 41 38
25 21 22
76 41 34
76 19 35
25 4 23
37 12 29
25 1 4
37 19 30
25 22 20
76 11 36
76 4 37
37 35 31
76 61 38
JAARSE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
29 11 217809
29 26 2
29 7 3
18 12 218100
25 8 217112
29 8 4
29 3 5
29 6 6
30 19 219470
29 1 7
29 28 8
18 6 2
30 3 2
18 7 3
30 10 3
29 4 9

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

605967021
605960421
605964721
605894221
605975821
605965221
605965121
605962921
605759121
605966921
605961021
605893121
605754321
605896021
614629821
605966721

Snel h.
Vit esse



ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
CCEL WM

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
CALLEBERT J. P.

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
DENI SSE C & R

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
MEEUSEN JEF

VAN WYK KCEN

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VAN WYK KCEN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
CORNELI SSENS ENGELEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
CCEL WM

CORNELI SSENS ENGELEN
CCEL WM

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

HOEVENE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABROCE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE

=

2

3
217420
2

10

11

12

4

4
219123
4

5

13

14

5

6

6

7
216906
5

6
216676
3
222659
7

15
16
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217720
220441
15

20

2

13

14

15

16
217783
17

13

15

14

15

2

2

3

16

16

605973221
605970921
612636221
612637621
605966121
605960921
605961221
605758521
605892221
605957821
605970821
605970321
605966621
605966221
605893021
605895521
605972321
605895321
605967721
605755521
605752921
612654721
612631021
605830821
605750421
605961421
605965721
612638821
605758721
612633121
605965521
605973321
605964221
612656921
605897721
605974121
605975321
605751921
605756321
612632321
612639221
605752521
612640921
612632721
612640421
622920821
605890721
605896921
605972021
605972621
605751721
605975721
605898521
605965421
605974521
605756121
612635121
605973521
605897021
605750221
605853821
605931221
605972821
605962821
605934221
612640521
612637221
612638221
605975021
605864221
605971521
605897221
605756721
605891121
605892121
167060621
605781121
605959421
605753821
612634221

. 20020
. 20090
. 20460
. 20590
. 21570
. 21580
. 22000
. 23199
. 22289
. 23420
. 22300
. 22320
. 23320
. 24060
. 24229
. 24239
. 24090
. 25079
. 24280
. 26370
. 26450
. 24330
. 25180
. 29490
. 27220
. 26070
. 26070
. 25510
. 27350
. 25560
. 26160
. 25450
. 26210
. 25270
. 26439
. 25580
. 26020
. 28060
. 28450
. 27240
. 27250
. 29430
. 28160
. 28160
. 28170
. 28230
. 29060
. 29160
. 28280
. 28300
. 30280
. 28330
. 29280
. 29210
. 28480
. 30510
. 29220
. 29120
. 30020
. 31560
. 30310
. 32580
. 30150
. 30500
. 33110
. 30440
. 30450
. 30460
. 30400
. 31190
. 30470
. 31500
. 33020
. 32000
. 32020
. 32590
. 32030
. 33110
. 33360
. 32120

1276.
1276.
1273.
1271.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1264.
1261.
1258.
1258.
1255.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1246.
1245.
1243.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1238.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1227.
1225.
1225.
1221.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1206.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1193.

8790
0035
1993
5859
6996
5769
3314
1853
4822
5026
6203
3771
1421
0569
7049
5853
6954
3487
2518
6347
6973
3406
2738
2556
3802
7313
7313
3947
8705
8090
6789
3457
0950
9729
0743
8246
3573
2852
8042
5919
4767
2000
6335
6335
5195
8358
7554
6233
5409
3137
1249
9731
2675
4355
2729
5471
1539
5625
4423
3210
0936
8151
5049
4737
3900
9878
8769
7660
7269
1196
9514
4500
0712
3516
1322
5025
2812
1951
3704
3041



97 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
98 SEl FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
99 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
100 V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S HOEVENE
101 SEI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
102 VERVOCORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
103 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
104 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
105 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE

106 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROCE

107 DENI SSE C & R KAPELLE
108 CALLEBERT J. P. STABRCE
109 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE

110 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
111 CGEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABROE
112 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE
113 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
114 DI NGEMANS GEBRCEDERS STABRCE
115 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE

116 DENI SSE C & R KAPELLE
117 DEN SSE C. & R KAPELLE
118 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
119 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE

120 CGEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE
121 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
122 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
123 CGEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE

124 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
125 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
126 SEI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE

127 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE
128 CEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABROE

129 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HCEVENE
130 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
131 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE

17

18

2
216906
19

21

20

18

19

217984
19
3
4
22
23
20
24
3
21
16
25
26
22
23
20
27
28

612644221
612642321
605985921
605801521
612630521
605961821
612637921
605986821
605975921
605965921
605835621
605969221
612631521
605961521
605757621
605752121
605964821
605769221
605754821
605830121
605836321
612632621
612632821
605750621
612630721
605856521
605756921
605896221
612632921
612631421
605755121
605757421
605974821
612635521
612642221

1191.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1184.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1177.



